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English:- 

Use of ‘under’ 

Read and write 

• A cat is under the table. 

................... 

• A bag is under the table. 



................... 

• A bat is under the table. 

................... 

• A toy is under the table. 

................... 

 

ह िंदी:- 

‘ओ’ की मात्रा वाले दस शब्द ललखें ! 
 

Maths:- 

Write the number name  

30 – 

40 – 



50 – 

60 – 

70 – 

80 – 

90 – 

100 - 

 

 

 

 


